

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -10%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	49K

WVWZ2213ZBV009584

 TO: ~~TOKIO MARIAN~~ *Sompo.*

Vehicle No : SKB 4853 M

Make & Model : VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO

DATE: 3/1/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehd</i>	1	\$ 1,668.00	\$ <u>1,668.00</u> <i>1058</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET <i>could</i>	1	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH new</i>	2	\$ 110.00	\$ <u>220.00</u> <i>100</i>
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new cut</i>	1	\$ 241.70	\$ 241.70
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new new</i>	1	\$ 950.40	\$ 950.40
6	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new could</i>	1	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 425.00	\$ <u>425.00</u> <i>208</i>
8	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 112.30	\$ 224.60
9	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP <i>could LH</i>	2	\$ 314.00	\$ <u>628.00</u> <i>314</i>
10	FRONT FOG LAMP <i>new new</i>	2	\$ 327.90	\$ <u>655.80</u> <i>145</i>
11	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>LH Rehd</i>	2	\$ 287.40	\$ <u>574.80</u>
12	FRONT FOG LAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 185.70	\$ 371.40
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASH SHIELD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 457.20	\$ 457.20
14	RADIATOR GRILLE <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
15	RADIATOR GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 285.60	\$ 285.60
16	HEAD LAMP <i>RH cut</i>	2	\$ 1,665.00	\$ <u>3,330.00</u> <i>1665 1022</i>
17	HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL <i>2</i>	2	\$ 216.00	\$ 432.00
18	HEAD LAMP NOZER	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00
19	HEAD LAMP NOZER COVER	1	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00
20	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00

3639.70

3275.73

Subtotal : \$ 11,931.50

Less 10% \$ 1,193.15

Parts Total : \$ 10,738.35

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Rejs</i>	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	BONNET LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00

4	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SET <i>Not Nu</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
5	TURBOR COLLER <i>NE Nu</i>	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	+
6	HEAD LAMP TOP MOULDING SET <i>NE Nu</i>	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	+ 60
				\$ 7,215.00	
LABOUR (FRONT)				PRICE	
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS				\$ 1,400.00	400
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA				\$ 1,200.00	400
WIRING, BULB CHECKING				\$ 150.00	30
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM				\$ 250.00	x
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.				\$ 100.00	x
LABOUR TOTAL				\$ 3,100.00	
			Total Parts Cost	\$ 17,953.35	
			Total Labour Cost	\$ 3,100.00	
			Total Repair Cost	\$ 21,053.35	

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Adrian Li
 H/S 05/01/22.
 04 Days

Total: 4285.73
 H/S: 3.4K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: